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 Site Plan

Conch Plaza Site Plan - Proposed Starbucks Site

Scale: 1/16" = 1'-0"
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See Survey by R.E. Reece

Site / Building Data

Starbucks Site

( See A-2 )

Existing Site

Scale: 1" = 32'-0"
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Existing Site Data:

Lot Area:

Building Area:

Paving Area:

Landscape Area

Pervious Area:

Impervious Area:

20,000sf

1,378sf

14,592sf

4,030sf

20%

    80%

Proposed Site Data:

Lot Area:

Building Area:

Interior Area:

Paving Area:

Landscape Area

Pervious Paving

Pervious Area:

Impervious Area:

20,000sf

2,334sf

2,200sf

11,319sf

5,343sf

1,138sf

32%

    68%

Site Data:

Zoning:

Use:

Setbacks:

Front/Street:

Side/Street:

Side:

Rear:

Max Bldg Coverage:

Max Bldg Height:

     CG - General Commercial

100H - Commercial HWY (Restaurant)

20'

20'

15'

    None

40% / 12% Proposed

40' / 18'- 6" Proposed

Parking Calculation:

Restaurant:

(1) Space / 45sf of Consumption Area

Consumption Area Interior:

Consumption Area Exterior:

Spaces Required:

Car Spaces Provided On-site:

Car Spaces Adjacent Provided by Lease:

Bike Spaces Required:

Bike Racks Provided: (2) 5' = 10 Bikes

Moped Parking Provided:

830sf

250sf
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No.: Revision: Date: Initial:

1 Added Sidewalk Off-Site along NRB -

Added Off-Site Notes - Duplicated Notes

that are on A-2

KB Comments 1/12/15

Added Notes - Building Area & Previous

Outdoor Seating

11/2/14 KMK
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Seating Calculation:

Restaurant:

Seating Inside:

Seating Outside:

Maximum Seating @ (1) per 15sf CA

31 Shown / 56 Max

 12 Shown / 16 Max

72 Max

2 1/13/15 JMH

NB: The previous outdoor seating

plan that was approved for

Checker's had (8) four tops, 32

seats.

3 1/19/15 BDB
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Study
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Starbucks

 Site Plan

Starbucks Site Plan

Scale: 1/8" = 1'-0"
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A-2

See Survey by R.E. Reece

Site Plan Notes
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15' Side Setback

20' Side Setback
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18'-0"

5'-0"

23'-4"

74'-4"90'-0" 35'-8"

2'-8"

28'-10"

9'-6"

12'-8"

12'-0"

2'-8"

16'-10"

22'-10"

36'-2"

Existing Concrete Pole w/ Existing Electric Meter -

Existing Sanitary Sewer -

Existing Grease Interceptor -

Existing Propane Tank Pad -

Existing Water Service Back Flows -

Existing Parking Lot Lighting -

Proposed Drive Thru Sign w/ Arrow w/ Yeild to Parked Cars Below -

Proposed Pre-menu Board -

Proposed Menu Board -

Proposed Drive Thru Speaker Post -

Existing Flag Pole -

Proposed Replacement Pylon Sign -

5' Sidewalk - 9' x 18' Space w/ Wheel Stop

2

9'-0" 16'-0"

3

4

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

9'-6"

9

10

8

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

4' Crosswalk to Adjacent Parking & NRB Sidewalk -

4' Crosswalk to Shopping Center -

Proposed Accessible Parking -

Existing Dumpster Enclosure -

Proposed Patio w/ Pervious Pavers -

Proposed Walk w/ Pervious Pavers -

Proposed Bike Racks (2) 5' = 10 Bikes -

Proposed Scooter Parking -

Proposed Drive Thru Canopy Warning Bar -

Proposed Do Not Enter Signs w/ Right Turn Only on Back  -

Existing Conch Plaza Monument Sign -

Loading Area in Parking Isle on Off Hours -

Door to Back of House -

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

21

22
23

2324

Starbucks

2,200sf Interior Space

Site Details / Scooter Parking / Bike

Racks / Ped Walkways

NTS

2

A-2

Trash Area

Recycling

Area

3'-0"

3'-6" Typ

26

25

15'-2"

5'-8"

27'-0"

Exterior Consumption Area
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Starbucks

 Floor Plan

Starbucks Proposed Floor Plan

Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

1
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Building Data

73'-10"

27'-8"

35'-2"

7'-6"

35'-6

3

8

"38'-3

5

8

"

Cafe

101

Service

106

Storage

105

W

103

M

104

Vest

102

Pantry

107

Building Data:

Cafe Interior CA:

Vestibule:

Women:

Men:

Storage:

Service:

Pantry:

830sf

70sf

57sf

57sf

355sf

377sf

454sf

NB:  Dimensions on this plan are

for general reference - For critical

dimensions refer to structural

sheets -

B

C

D

A

A

E

F

105.1

103.1 104.1

106.1

107.1

103.1 & 104.1 - SC, stain grade 36" x 84" door in 16ga welded metal frame -

Provide door closer, privacy lock, floor bumper, coat hook & silencers -

105.1 - SC, stain grade 36" x 84" door in 16ga welded metal frame - Provide door

closer, storeroom lock & silencers -

106.1 - Double action pantry door by others -

107.1 - 16ga metal 42" x 84" door in 16ga welded metal frame w/ saddle type

threshold coordinated w/ interior tenant finish - Provide door closer w/ hold open,

entry lock mechanism with panic device, peep hole & silencers -

Door Schedule

G

Storefront & Window Schedule

(BoD) Trulite Storefront System - Impact Resistant - NOA#14-0203.02 / AWP Impact Slider - NOA#13-0326.09

A
B

C

D E

F

G

5'-11

1

2

"

6'-1

1

2

"

7'-2

3

16

"

6'-1

1

2

"

7'-6

1

2

"

9'-1

1

2

"

8'-11

3

16

"

6'-1

1

2

"

4'-11

1

2

"

6'-1

1

2

"

2'-5

1

2

"

2'-5

1

2

"

3'-11"

3'-9

1

2

"

Interior Consumption Area

Proposed Site Data:

Lot Area:

Building Area:

Paving Area:

Landscape Area

Pervious Paving

Pervious Area:

Impervious Area:

20,000sf

2,200sf

11,319sf

5,343sf

1,138sf

32%

    68%
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Starbucks

Elevations

Northeast Elevation

Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

1

A-4

Southwest Elevation

Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

2

A-4

Northwest Elevation

Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

3

A-4

Southeast Elevation

Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

4

A-4

Entrance Patio

NTS

5

A-4

FF = 0'-0"

TP = 18'-6"

TP = 17'-0"

Head = 7'-0 1/2"

BP = 13'-1 3/4"

Sill = 6'-8"

FF = 0'-0"

TP = 18'-6"

TP = 17'-0"

Sill = 3'-0"

Head = 7'-0 1/2"

BP = 13'-3 3/4"

FF = 0'-0"

TP = 18'-6"

TP = 17'-0"

Sill = 3'-0"

Head = 7'-0 1/2"

BP = 12'-6 3/4"

FF = 0'-0"

TP = 18'-6"

TP = 17'-0"

Sill = 3'-0"

Head = 7'-0 1/2"

BP = 12'-6 3/4"

Sill = 6'-8"
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Starbucks

Site Rendering

Looking South on NRB
1

A-5

NTS

Looking South2

A-5

NTS

Looking West4

A-5

NTS

Looking West on NRB3

A-5

NTS
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Starbucks

 Paving & Drainage Plan

Paving & Drainage Plan

Scale: 1/8" = 1'-0"

1

PD-1

Site Data

Existing Paving to Remain -

Existing Curbs to Remain -

Existing Drainage Spillways to Remain -

Existing Retention Areas to be Reconditioned -

Proposed 6" Leaders from Building 16" x 16" Leaderheads with

6" x 6" downspouts, Under Existing Driveway to Daylite in

Retention Area -

Existing Drainage Pattern -

Proposed 4' Crosswalks -

Paving and Curbs to be Removed -
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 Site Lighting Plan

Site Lighting Plan
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SL-1

Site Lighting & Electrical Distribution

Existing Poles, Fixtures & Lamps to Remain -

Exterior Building Fixtures -  Gooseneck Barn LIght - Item #ADLXN925-BRZ -

Exterior Building Fixtures - Warehouse-Lighting.com Item # WP9L08NZ -

Flag Lighting - Lithonia Lighting TFR -

400amp, 3 Ph, 208v Building Service - Service underground from existing pole & meter -
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